
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
61 
11 
77 

151 
93 

149 
909 
71 

521 
101 
831 
161 
25 
37 

899 
137 
193 
795 
27 
57 

159 
349 
383 
941 
509 
787 
869 
701 
381 
153 

Name 
Thomas Kjer Olsen 
Filip Bengtsson 
Arminas Jasikonis 
Harri Kullas 
Jonathan Bengtsson 
Dennis Ullrich 
Lukas Neurauter 
Christian Brockel 
Bence Szvoboda 
Vaclav Kovar 
Tomasz Wysocki 
Lars Reuther 
Petr Smitka 
Rudolf Weschta 
Nils Gehrke 
Luca Bruggmann 
Jaromir Romancik 
Mark Szoke 
Martin Finek 
Mathias Plessers 
Tobias Linke 
Vincent Seiler 
Peter Hudak 
Jeffrey Meurs 
Jonas Böttcher 
Thorsten Lindenmeyer 
Daniel Köder 
Matthias Hitz 
Igor Tomin 
Matthias Walczuch 

FNM 
DMU 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
EMF 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
MAMS 
ACCR 
PZM 
DMSB 
ACCR 
ACCR 
DMSB 
LMV 
ACCR 
MAMS 
ACCR 
FMB 
DMSB 
FMS 
SMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MFR 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
DEN/ Sønderborg 

SWE/ Sankt Olof 

LTU/ Balen 

FIN/ Lommel 

SWE/ Helsingborg

GER/ Kämpfelbach

AUT/ Sautens 

GER/ Petershagen

HUN/ Balatonyber

CZE/ Protivín 

POL/ 41-500 

GER/ Pleidelsheim

CZE/ Mesto Tousk

CZE/ Stribro 

GER/ Kaltenholzha

LIE/ Triesen 

CZE/ Liberec 

HUN/ BUDAPEST 

CZE/ Blatná 

BEL/ Landen 

GER/ Berlin 

SUI/ Les Hauts-Ge

SVK/ Matuskovo 

NED/ Heilbronn 

GER/ Bad Soden S

GER/ 74405 

GER/ Mittelfischac

GER/ Nürnberg 

RUS/ grünheide 

GER/ Moers 

Trademark 
HUSQVARNA 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

Entrant / Team  
Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 

Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto-Base 

Monster Energy Kawasaki ELF Team Pfei

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

COFAIN Racing Team 

KTM GST Berlin 

Team HTS KTM 

COFAIN Racing Team 

JD 191 KTM RACING TEAM 

Reuther Motocross 

COFAIN Racing Team 

Team AB-Racing 

Team AB-Racing by Suzuki Reinecke 

STC Racing 

Team MAX2 

TTS TEAM 

Hulho MX Team AS 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

HFour Raceland 

Suzuki Reinecke 

STC Racing 

MSV Bühlertann 

MSV Bühlertann 

JWDirtwork/Ferrotherm 

GARIN MX TEAM 

Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto-Base 

Laps 
11 
8 

11 
9 

11 
11 
10 
9 
9 

11 
10 
9 

10 
10 
11 
9 

10 
12 
10 
10 
11 
11 
9 
8 
9 
8 
9 

10 
10 
10 

Best Tm 
1:47.903 
1:48.569 
1:48.586 
1:48.652 
1:49.105 
1:49.276 
1:50.061 
1:50.138 
1:50.287 
1:50.295 
1:50.550 
1:51.252 
1:51.937 
1:52.268 
1:52.750 
1:53.006 
1:53.213 
1:53.266 
1:53.892 
1:54.540 
1:54.637 
1:55.088 
1:56.568 
1:56.869 
1:57.501 
2:01.511 
2:02.134 
2:03.243 
2:03.498 
2:06.211 

Diff 

0.666 
0.683 
0.749 
1.202 
1.373 
2.158 
2.235 
2.384 
2.392 
2.647 
3.349 
4.034 
4.365 
4.847 
5.103 
5.310 
5.363 
5.989 
6.637 
6.734 
7.185 
8.665 
8.966 
9.598 

13.608 
14.231 
15.340 
15.595 
18.308 

In Lap 
6 
4 
8 
9 
9 
6 
6 
6 
9 
7 
6 
7 
9 

10 
6 
6 
5 

10 
6 
6 
4 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
7 
7 
9 
2 

km/h 
55,049 
54,712 
54,703 
54,670 
54,443 
54,358 
53,970 
53,932 
53,859 
53,856 
53,731 
53,392 
53,066 
52,909 
52,683 
52,564 
52,467 
52,443 
52,155 
51,860 
51,816 
51,613 
50,957 
50,826 
50,553 
48,884 
48,635 
48,197 
48,098 
47,064 

 

Announcements 
#151 low battery 

Printed: 23.04.2016 11:35:16 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company 

Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna 
Klasse 1 Masters 

Practice odd numbers 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:01:17 

Fürstlich Drehna 1,650 Km 

23.04.2016 11:00 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Christoph Kunze:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 31/16

posted at:              h


